Area Sub-Plan (Minor Head), 85 -
Programme for Development of
Scheduled Tribes (PM Vanbandhu
Kalyan Yojna) , 02 - Post - Matric
Scholarship for STs, 85.02.31-Grants-
in-aid General (Charged) under
Demand No. 100, Ministry of Tribal
Affairs for the vear 2022-23.

Rs.96,16,48,8211
(Rupees Ninety Six Crore
Sixteen Lakh Forty Eight
Thousand Eight Hundred
Twenty One only)

Wont'd....p.2/_

Demand No.

a

4. lt is requested that arrangements may kindly be made to credit this amount to the
State Governments in accordance with the procedure laid down in the Ministry of Finance
OM No. 2(a5)76-Spl.Cell dated 30-8-'1976 and as modified vide OM of even number dated